Kjgretgytype

1.8 TFSI
2.0 TFSI quattro
2.0 TFSI
2.0 TFSI quattro
2.8 FSI
2.8 FSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
3.0 TFSI quattro
S7 quattro
S7 quattro
3.0 TDI
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro
3.0 TDI quattro

Konstruksjonsér

Fra - til
04.15-05.18
05.15-05.18
09.14 - 05.18
05.15-05.18
02.11 - 03.15
10.10- 03.15
10.10- 05.12
01.11 - 03.15
05.14 - 05.18
05.16 - 05.18
02.12 - 03.15
07.14 - 05.18
11.15-05.18
11.15-05.18
11.10 - 03.15
12.10- 03.15
11.15-05.18
07.14 - 05.18
07.14 - 05.18
07.14 - 05.18
05.13-06.17
10.10- 06.16
05.14 - 05.18
11.11 - 03.15
05.14 - 05.18
09.14 - 05.18

KW

140
183
185
185
150
150
220
228
245
250
309
331
140
140
150
150
155
155
160
160
176
180
200
230
235
240

HK

190
249
252
252
204
204
300
310
333
340
420
450
190
190
204
204
211
211
218
218
239
245
272
313
320
326

Slagvolum
Ccm
1798
1984
1984
1984
2773
2773
2995
2995
2995
2995
3993
3993
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
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Motorkode

CYGA
CYPB
CYPA
CYPA; CYNB
CHVA
CNYA; CHVA
CGWB; CHMA
(B; CTTA; CTUA,; CC
CREC
CREH
CEUC
CTGE
CZVE
CZVE,; CZVF
CLAB
CLAA
CTCB; CZVD; CzVC
TF; CTCB; CZVD; C:
CTCC; CczvB
CRTE; CZVA
CPNB
JC; CKVB; CKVC; CI
CRTD
CGQB
CVUA
cvuB

Drivstofftype

Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel



